RESULTS OF GRANDVIEW VS. NACHES SWIM MEET, THURSDAY: JULY 16TH, 2002 @ NACHES
FINAL SCORE - NACHES: 3535 GRANDVIEW: 397.5

Name Team Time
MEDLEY RELAY
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U 1st Kinzi Poteet Grandview Time: 3:11:61
Brittaney Palomarez
Giovani Gomez
Nicole Charvet

Boys10& U 1st Mitchell Gengler Naches Time: 3:35:90
Luke Gillespie
Cody Mullins
Arik DeBord

Girls12 & U 1st Paige Enquist Naches Time: 2:44:55
Morgan Voorhes
Shantel Schab
Jessica Mays

Boys12 & U 1st Spencer Blanshan Grandview Time: 2:48:78
Matthew Concienne
Kyle Womach
Jase Michener

Girls14 & U 1st Jessica Gengler Naches Time: 2:20:25
Dani Mullins
Beth Robicheau
Carissa Davidson

Boys14 & U 1st Kevin Concienne Grandview Time: 2:27.67
Zach Faulk
Tony Chester
Jacob Robillard

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U 1st Kim Closner Naches Time: 2:45:29
Mary Kirk
Maegan Voorhies
Nicolette Reames

Boys18 & U 1st Kailan Dunn Naches Time: 2:12:43
Zach Reanes
AJVaoff
Randy Gohl



BUTTERFLY
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12 & U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18 & U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

4th
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Name

Lauren Meeker
Paige Enquist
Karissa Carpenter
Hannah Grow

Arik DeBord
Jared Churchill

Kinzi Poteet
Taylor Ranger
Hannah Davidson
Kendra Charvet

Ryan Contreras
Brian Michener
Luke Gillespie
Trent Mottice

Desirae Lyall
Jessica Enquist
JessicaMaze
Katie Veloz

Jase Michener
Matthew Concienne
Calvin Farnam
Kyle Womach

Carissa Davidson
Beth Robicheau
Jessica Gengler
Dani Mullins

Chase Huls

Tony Chester
Kevin Concienne
Jacob Robillard

Danelle Cowan
Jessica Arteaga
Kim Closner
Krista Artz

Chris Concienne
AJVaoff

Randy Gohl
Kyle Charvet

Rachelle Goodluck

Kailan Dunn
Zach Reames
Richard Waddle

Team

Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview

Naches
Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Naches
Naches
Naches
Naches

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Grandview

Naches
Naches
Grandview

Time

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

29:48
30:69
3375
34:71

35:87
41:97

43:21
55:53
55:.97
58:62

50:63
54:83
55:17
57:69

39:19
39:19
42:13
43:98

40:37
40:57
4714
51:47

33:20
34:37
36:12
36:31

28:37
3571
36:13
37:12

35:59
36:33
42:59
43:13

31:14
31:62
31:68
32:26

42:07

30:03
32:56
32:59



BREATSTROKE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Darby Grimes
Lauren Meeker
Carissa Carpenter
Paigve Enquist

Jared Churchill
Arik DeBord

Kinzi Poteet
Kendra Charvet
Hannah Davidson
Nicole Charvet

Brian Michener
Luke Gillespie
Trent Mottice
Colin Smith

Desirae Lyall
JessicaMaze
Chelsea Nelson
Morgan Voorhees

Jase Michener
Keagan Christensen
Calvin Farnam

Eric Charvet

Beth Robicheau
Carissa Davidson
Allison Grow
Ashley Felix

Tony Chester
Chase Huls
Kevin Concienne
Jacob Robillard

Danelle Cowan
Kim Closner
Jessica Castaneda
Jessica Varner

AJVaoff
Andrew Zugner
Randy Gohl
Kyle Charvet

LydiaBoswell

Kailan Dunn
Richard Waddle
Zach Reames

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Naches
Naches
Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview

Naches
Grandview
Naches
Grandview

Grandview

Naches
Grandview
Naches

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

28:48
30:56
31:86
32:19

34:49
36:35

45:78
50:68
56:32
50:.01

50:16
51:14
55:73
1:00:06
43:86
44:16
47:10
47:49

43:27
49:16
48:81
49:71

39:27
40:37
40:59
40:79

38:75
39:60
42:19
43:52

38:09
41:37
48.66
48.66

38:53
40:66
40:92
41:90

44:57

35:19
35:57
37:79



BACKSTROKE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Karissa Carpenter Grandview
Paige Enquist Naches
Kara Phillips Grandview
Darby Grimes Grandview
Arik DeBord Naches
Jared Churchill Grandview
Josh St. Martin Naches
Kinzi Poteet Grandview
Hannah Davidson Naches
Bailey Dekker Naches
Taylor Ranger Naches
Brian Michener Grandview
Trent Mottice Grandview
Cody Mullins Naches
Ryan Contreras Grandview
JessicaMaze Naches
Jessica Enquist Naches
Katie Veloz Grandview
Sydney Mottice Grandview
Matthew Concienne  Grandview
Spencer Blanshan Grandview
Storm Shea Grandview
C. Farnam/E. Charvet Naches/Gview
Jessica Gengler Naches
Beth Robicheau Naches
Carrisa Davidson Naches
Dani Mullins Naches
Chase Huls Naches
Tony Chester Grandview
Jacob Robillard Grandview
Kevin Concienne Grandview
Jessica Arteaga Grandview
Danelle Cowan Grandview
Kim Closner Naches
Mary Kirk Naches
AJValoff Naches
Kyle Charvet Grandview
Andrew Zugner Naches
Randy Gohl Naches
LydiaBoswell Grandview
Zach Reames Naches
Richard Waddle Grandview
Kailan Dunn Naches

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

27:05
27:16
27:58
28:91

23:63
28:90
34:09

43:53
48:78
48:86
54:63

50:23
50:99
56:08
57:23

40:24
42:25
44:74
45:18

44:98
48:22
48:76
49:55

35:53
35:56
38:34
38:57

36:18
38:43
39:18
40:93
38:40
39:39
43:94
50:28

35:07
37:25
37:52
38:43

36:37

35:18
38:25
38:87



FREESTYLE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18 & U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Paige Enquist
Carissa Carpenter
Lauren Meeker
Mackenzie Andringa

Jared Churchill
Arik DeBord
Josh St. Martin
Austin Palomarez

Kinzi Poteet
Hannah Davidson
Kendra Charvet
Bailey Dekker

Luke Gillespie
Trent Mottice
Brian Michener
Colin Smith

Desirae Lyall
Jessica Enquist
JessicaMaze
Katie Veloz

Matthew Concienne
Jace Michener
Spencer Blanshan
Kyle Womach

Beth Robicheau
Jessica Gengler
Carrisa Davidson
Dani Mullins

Chase Huls
Jacob Robillard
Tony Chester
Kevin Concienne

Jessica Arteaga
Danelle Cowan
Kim Closner
Jessica Castaneda

AJVaoff

Chris Concienne
Kyle Charvet
Randy Gohl

Lydia Boswell
Rochelle Goodluck

Zach Reames
Kailan Dunn
Richard Waddle

Naches
Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Grandview
Naches

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Naches
Naches
Naches
Naches

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Naches
Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview
Grandview

Naches
Naches
Grandview

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

22:13
23:85
25:89
26:40

23:49
24.08
29:50
37:55

43:43
43:43
43:.97
44:51
40:40
42:05
46:03
46:66

33.97
34:64
35:40
36:09

33:13
34:10
39:00
40:09

29:90
31:84
29:99
32:55

28:00
30:67
30:73
30:91

31:69
31:88
34:65
36:72

27:49
28:49
29:16
30:25

31:48
36:09

28:36
28:81
29:77



FREESTYLE RELAY
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Kendra Charvet Grandview
Kinzi Poteet
Giovani Gomez

Brittani Palomarez

Brian Michener Grandview
Colin Smith
Ryan Contreras

Trent Mottice

JessicaMaze
Jessica Enquist
Shantel Schab
Morgan Voorhees

Jase Michener

Eric Charvet

Kyle Womach
Matthew Concienne

Naches

Grandview

Carissa Davidson Naches
Dani Mullins
Jessica Gengler

Beth Robicheau

Jacob Robillard
Kevin Concienne
Zach Faulk
Anthony Chester

Grandview

LydiaBoswell Grandview
Danelle Cowan
Jessica Arteaga

Krista Artz

Zach Reames Naches
Randy Gohl
Kailan Dunn

AJVaoff

Time: 2:56:14

Time: 2:58:04

Time: 2:38:52

Time: 2:32: 31

Time: 2:03:41

Time: 2:06:70

Time: 2:12:00

Time: 1:56:54



INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girl[s10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18 & U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Kinzi Poteet
Hannah Davidson
Taylor Ranger
Kendra Charvet

Luke Gillespie
Brian Michener
Ryan Contreras
Trent Mottice

Jessica Enquist
Katie Veloz
Desiree Lyall
Sydney Mottice

Jase Michener

Matthew Concienne

Eric Charvet
Calvin Farnam

Beth Robicheau
Carissa Davidson
Jessica Gengler
Allison Grow

Chase Huls
Anthony Chester
Kevin Concienne
Jacob Robillard

Jessica Arteaga
Danelle Cowan
Kim Closner
Jessica Castaneda

AJValoff

Kyle Charvet
Randy Gohl
Andrew Zugner

Zach Reames
Kailan Dunn

Grandview
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Naches
Naches
Naches
Grandview

Naches

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Naches

Grandview

Naches
Grandview
Naches
Naches

Naches
Naches

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

1:33:28
1:53:75
2:03:86
2:05:05

1:45:48
1:45:77
1:58:22
1:59:54
1:28:50
1:30:85
1:30:98
1:35:15

1:26:87
1:30:71
1:30:71
1:44:70

2:48:85
2:50:86
2:53:99
3:03:79

2:47:18
3:07:28
3:09:09
3:21:29

2:58:87
3:08:96
3:13:75
3:25.69

2:37:11
2:58:37
3:02:26
3:06:13

2:52:49
2:53:35





